Kotakurja Private Limited
List of Creditors as on 31.12.2021

III  Operational Creditors - Employee

Amount as per Amount Amount of Amount of

Sr. No. Name of the Claimant Category Employee ID | Amount Claimed Books Admitted Claim not Claim under

as on 18.11.2019 admitted Verification
1 N V Srinivas Employee KUPL/111 7,90,000 2,51,533 1,83,976 6,006,024 -
2 H Rajanna Employee KUPL/170 53,742 67,152 53,742 - -
3 Manoj Kumar K V Employee KUPL/337 71,000 91,117 71,000 - -
4 Sunil E Employee KUPL/185 71,000 1,61,572 71,000 - -
5 Anwar Pasha Employee KUPL/553 64,000 82,133 64,000 - -
6 Siddaraju Employee KUPL/059 83,200 1,06,773 83,200 - -
7 Krishnan K N Employee KUPL/022 84,000 1,07,371 83,666 334 -
8 Vijaysreenivas Employee KUPL/258 1,69,680 2,17,623 1,69,576 104 -
9 Manesh Mohanan Employee KUPL/256 75,920 97,431 75,920 - -
10 Rakesh RN Employee KUPL/564 1,60,500 3,547 1,57,736 2,764 -
11 Satish S Employee KUPL/033 76,660 98,380 76,660 - -
12 Venkatachalapathi Employee KUPL/028 1,00,000 1,28,333 1,00,000 - -
13 Nagappa Gumagandi Employee KUPL/485 56,000 71,867 56,000 - -
14 RajuE Employee KUPL/032 76,156 97,734 76,156 - -
15 Jayanna Employee KUPL/155 33,218 42,630 33,218 - -
16 Rajmohan R Employee KUPL/207 1,16,000 1,46,495 1,14,152 1,848 -
17 Ravikumar K Employee KUPL/083 1,55,544 1,99.615 1,55,544 - -
18 S Leelavathi Employee KUPL/305 35,300 45,302 35,300 - -
19 Nijaguna Employee KUPL/447 36,282 46,562 36,282 - -
20 Gangadhar G Employee KUPL/114 47,780 61,318 47,780 - -
21 Ravi K Employee KUPL/439 39,200 50,307 31,370 7,830 -
22 Yogesh Kumar G C Employee KUPL/020 63,118 81,001 63,118 - -
23 V Rajesh Employee KUPL/327 36,282 46,562 36,282 - -
24 Mahadevswamy Employee KUPL/187 54,774 67,342 52,774 2,000 -
25 Premnath N P Employee KUPL/203 78,000 1,00,100 70,000 8,000 -
26 Ramesh M Employee KUPL/044 47,840 61,395 47,840 - -
27 Jayanagappa Employee KUPL/191 33,218 42,630 33,218 - -
28 Dwarakaradhya Employee KUPL/231 32,076 41,164 32,076 - -
29 Ramesh Jamakhandi Employee KUPL/480 52,500 67,375 52,500 - -
30 Hemavati Nagraj Nejakar Employee KUPL/465 56,000 71,867 56,000 - -
31 Sandeep S Kulkarni Employee KUPL/229 29,502 37,861 29,502 - -
32 Pradeep Kumar Employee KUPL/133 81,400 1,04,463 81,400 - -
33 Ravi K Employee KUPL/335 31,370 40,258 31,370 - -
34 G R Johnson Employee KUPL/129 71,258 91,371 71,198 60 -
35 Vijay Kumar Employee KUPL/099 47,780 61,318 47,780 - -
36 K N Kiran Employee KUPL/120 52,000 66,733 52,000 - -
37 Venugopal K Employee KUPL/096 99,680 1,27,923 99,680 - -
38 Rajendra Pattanayak Employee KUPL/380 1,18,922 1,52,617 1,18,922 - -
39 Sharanabasava m Bhagavati Employee KUPL/502 71,000 71,000 71,000 - -
40 Pranjit Dutta Employee KUPL/012 6,29,542 5,28,490 4,11,810 2,17,732 -
41 Abhishek Kumar Verma Employee KUPL/369 3,45,120 4,42,904 3,45,120 - -
42 Ajay Kumar Chugh Employee KUPL/418 3,29,034 4,22,260 3,29,034 - -
43 Nikhil Thakkar Employee KUPL/507 1,88,618 2,42,060 1,88,618 - -
44 Ritesh Kumar Employee KUPL/477 85,744 1,10,038 85,744 - -
45 Vijay Kumar tiwari Employee KUPL/521 48,000 61,600 48,000 - -
46 Rahul Kumar Verma Employee KUPL/476 56,000 71,867 56,000 - -
47 Mangat Ram Employee KUPL/354 38,000 59,033 38,000 - -
48 Vinay Kumar Srivastav Employee KUPL/531 37,264 47,822 37,264 - -
49 Rejimon Chirapurathu** Employee KUPL/224 1,50,090 1,50,086 - 1,50,090 -
50 Mahesh Bulusu Employee KUPL/401 86,514 1,11,026 86,514 - -
51 K Narsimha Kamath Employee Retired 8,73,716 6,98,716 6,98,716 1,75,000 -
52 |Krishna Priya S# Employee b gzigg;‘ip 49,042 50,497 49,042 B -
Total Employees 63,68,586 65,04,171 51,96,800 11,71,786 -

# The claim is received after 90th day of CIRP Commencement Date

** The Claimant had not considered advance taken from CD and the same is now adjusted as mutual setoff and no amonut is admitted against his claim




